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LOCATION

Follingsby Park is a modern industrial estate extending to

110 acres at the centre of the Tyne & Wear conurbation with
good access to Newcastle, Gateshead, Sunderland and South
Tyneside.

The Park has direct access to a Motorway junction on the
A194(M) giving easy access to the A1(M), the A19 and north to
the Tyne Tunnel.
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FP:39 DEVELOPMENT SITE

Follingsby Park 39 offers a design and build opportunity
affording up to 39,300 ft? (3,651 m?) of detatched industrial
space on a plot of 1.98 acres.

The plot is adjacent to the A194(M), presenting a line of sight
marketing opportunity to the A1(M) spur road. FP:39 is one of the
final development plots available at this premier, well-established
industrial park location which has its own 24-hour security on site
bordering this plot.
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EV CHARGING
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Electric vehicle charging
points provided

BREEAM Rating for excellent Optimised natural light with Solar PVsreduce CO.
rating ‘Excellent’ energy performance c.20%roof lights and energy usage

LED LIGHTING BIKE SPACES SOURCING MATERIALS ENERGY METERING

Enables 75% less
energy consumption

Provided to promote Responsibly sourced Reducing environmental Allows pro-active energy
eco-friendly travel construction materials impactand energy usage usage management

Viewing: Strictly by prior arrangement with the joint agents. Asset Managers:
Danny Cramman < Nick Atkinson

AV I S O N danny.cramman@avisonyoung.com nick@htare.co.uk
YO U N G 07796 993 750 H TA 07950319 060

Adam Lawson REALESIATE - Russell Taylor
adam.lawson@avisonyoung.com 0191 245 1234 russell@htare.co.uk
0191 261 2361 07825113277 www htarereome 07710735566 Caroline Large Emily Hart
clarge@wbproperties.com ehart@wbproperties.com
Misrepresentation Act: These particulars shall not form part of any offer or contract and no guarantee is given as to the condition of the property or the accuracy of its description. An intending purchaser 07493 292 431 07500 541 827

or tenant is not to rely on any representation made in these particulars and must satisfy himself as to their accuracy by his own investigation before entering into any contract. March 2025.



